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Photo MNI Name Sex Age Booking # Intake Date Charges Bail\Bond

25599 Bird, Angel Ann F 32 4167
12-30-2025
10:46

M - COURT/PENDING - 609.50.1(2)

Obstruct Legal Process-Interfere w/Peace
Offi

P - COURT/PENDING - 609.68

Unlawful Deposit of Garbage, Litter or Like

Amount \ With
Conds

Bail
Received

Bond
Received

0.00  \  0.00 0.00  0.00  

48469
Cantrell, Michael
Tucker

M 27 4151
12-02-2025
14:04

G - Under Sentence - 609.3451.1

Criminal Sexual Conduct - 5th Degree -
Penetr

Amount \ With
Conds

Bail
Received

Bond
Received

0.00  \  0.00 0.00  0.00  

293225
Heerema, Stanley
James

M 38 4166
12-30-2025
01:45

F - COURT/PENDING - 609.713.1

Threats of Violence - Reckless Disregard
Risk

F - COURT/PENDING - 609.14

Revocation of Stay

Amount \ With
Conds

Bail
Received

Bond
Received

0.00  \  0.00 0.00  0.00  

221231
Reynolds, Michael
Lewis

M 39 4085
08-27-2025
22:36

G - Under Sentence - 169A.20.1(1)

Traffic - DWI - Operate Motor Vehicle
Under I

Amount \ With
Conds

Bail
Received

Bond
Received

0.00  \  0.00 0.00  0.00  

25962
Wolter, Michael Dale
Jon

M 47 4162
12-12-2025
22:08

G - Under Sentence - 624.713.1(10)(i)

Possess Ammo/Any Firearm - Previous
Felony Co

Amount \ With
Conds

Bail
Received

Bond
Received

0.00  \  0.00 0.00  0.00  


